
15m DFS Stordalen, Meråker skytehall, 21.-22.01.2010: 
 
Mesterskap Klasse 3-5:  
1. Anja Bangstad,   Indre Bindal    246 
2. Frode Stølen,   Vanvik    243 
3. Joakim Bangstad,   Indre Bindal    243 
4. Esten Skårild,   Heim     243 
5. Arve Vassli,   Stjørdal    241 
6. Fride Lise Fagervolll,  Engesetdal/Skodje   240 
7. Angeli Bhatia Overå,  Sykkylven    240 
8. Kristin Nerødegård,  Begna     239 
9. Andreas Haabeth,   Aasen     239 
10. Jon Ivar Hansen,   Heim     238 
11. Tove Ingeborg Hansen,  Heim     237 
12. Jimmy Løvø,   Byneset    236 
13. Knut Bakken,   Stjørdal    236 
14. Randi Beate Breivik,  Ørlendingen    236 
15. Johanne Kjeldsand,  Stordalen    235 
16. Ina N. Rønningsgrind,  Byneset    235 
16. Jon Magnus Ovidth,  Stjørdal    235 
18. Håvard Ellefsen,   Byneset    234 
19. Ellen Sofie Anzjøn,  Namdalseid og Lyngen  234 
20. Rune Stenmo,   Stordalen    234 
21. Bernt Olaf Aune,   Heim     233 
22. Lars Emil Haugen,  Stordalen    233 
23. Åsmund Skårild,   Heim     232 
24. Ludvig Haugen,   Stordalen    232 
25. Frode Foss,   Bæverdalen    232 
26. Nina Sagmyr,   Sørfjorden    232 
27. Torill Fosli Fuglem,  Mostadmark    228 
28. Einar Kolden,   Stordalen    226 
29. Erlend Aas,   Mostadmark    225 
30. Pål Rønningsgrind,  Byneset    220 

 
Hovedskyting: 
Klasse ASP:  
1. John Harald Kolden,  Stordalen    232 
2. Mats Vassli,   Stjørdal    237 
3. Ragnhild Haugen,   Stordalen    239 
4. Simen Steinnes Nilsen,  Mostadmark    229 

Klasse R:  
1. Ingrid Stav,   Stordalen    241 
2. Jonathan Sjøtner,   Stordalen    241 
3. Jakob Larsen,   Mostadmark    237 
4. Mats Hammerhaug,  Lånke     237 

Klasse ER:  
1. Adrian Santana Berg,  Stordalen    250 
2. Ola Edvart Haugen,  Stordalen    245 
3. Maren Mjelstad,   Stordalen    243 
4. Tomas Stokke,   Selbu     243 
5. Thomas Sollihaug,  Mostadmark    241 
6. Jørgen Sonflå,   Stordalen    230 
Klasse J:  
1. Trine Lise Haugan,  Mostadmark    249 
2. Marthe Ingstadbjørg Tidemann, Stordalen   247 
3. Iver Bjarne Brandtzæg,  Tydal     244 
4. Marte Aune Skårild,  Heim     243 
5. Anja N. Rønningsgrind,  Byneset    242 
6. Johanne Hagen,   Sand/Suldal    242 
7. Charlotte F. Kristiansen,  Egge     242 
8. Lars Guldseth,   Selbu     240 
9. Vegard Hermstad,   Mostadmark    231 



Klasse V73:  
1. Ivar Ligaard,   Skjelstadmark   248 
Klasse 1:  
1. Kurt Snekvik,   Stordalen    244 
2. Roar Stav,    Stordalen    242 
3. Guttorm Tidemann,  Stordalen    240 
4. Lars Magnus Brækken,  Stordalen    232 
Klasse 2:  
1. Jon  Arne Tørum,   Byneset    244 
2. Magne Skårild,   Heim     242 
3. Kenneth Aas,   Mostadmark    236 
4. Inger Sætre,   Stjørdal    233 
5. Einar Rønning,   Floren     230 

Klasse 3:  
1. Johanne Kjeldsand,  Stordalen    235 
2. Ellen Sofie Anzjøn,  Namdalseid og Lyngen  234 
3. Torill Fosli Fuglem,  Mostadmark    228 
4. Einar Kolden,   Stordalen    226 
5. Erlend Aas,   Mostadmark    225 
Klasse 4:  
1. Fride Lise Fagervolll,  Engesetdal/Skodje   240 
2. Angeli Bhatia Overå,  Sykkylven    240 
3. Tove Ingeborg Hansen,  Heim     237 
4. Jimmy Løvø,   Byneset    236 
5. Randi Beate Breivik,  Ørlendingen    236 
6. Jon Magnus Ovidth,  Stjørdal    235 
6. Ina N. Rønningsgrind,  Byneset    235 
8. Håvard Ellefsen,   Byneset    234 
9. Rune Stenmo,   Stordalen    234 
10. Lars Emil Haugen,  Stordalen    233 
11. Ludvig Haugen,   Stordalen    232 
12. Frode Foss,   Bæverdalen    232 
13. Nina Sagmyr,   Sørfjorden    232 
14. Pål Rønningsgrind,  Byneset    220 
Klasse 5:  
1. Anja Bangstad,   Indre Bindal    246 
2. Frode Stølen,   Vanvik    243 
3. Joakim Bangstad,   Indre Bindal    243 
4. Esten Skårild,   Heim     243 
5. Arve Vassli,   Stjørdal    241 
6. Kristin Nerødegård,  Begna     239 
7. Andreas Haabeth,   Aasen     239 
8. Jon Ivar Hansen,   Heim     238 
9. Knut Bakken,   Stjørdal    236 
10. Bernt Olaf Aune,   Heim     233 
11. Åsmund Skårild,   Heim     232 
Klasse V55:  
1. Jon G. Hofstad,   Skjelstadmark   244 
2. Karl Dahling,   Stordalen    243 
3. Kjell Ivar How,   Budal     242 
4. Einar Thoresen,   Hommelvik    239 
5. Roald Strand,   Malvik     239 
6. Bjarne By,    Trondhjems    239 
7. Dagfinn Stordalsvold,  Stordalen    238 

 


